Streamline (each site) (20.2.72.300 NMAC – 20.2.72.399 NMAC)  10 6 
 7 
 B. The application review fee shall be the sum of all of the points that are applicable to the 8 
[permitting action] application as determined by the department, multiplied by [three hundred fifteen dollars ($315)] 9 
$585. 10 
 C. The department may, at its discretion, assess additional points and fees each time the department is 11 
required to repeat an action listed in Subsection A of this Section because the applicant updated the application after 12 
submission.

[...]

by two] reduced by half and shall be in addition to the cost of the accelerated review bid[, as described in 23 
20.2.72.221 NMAC]. 24 
 [E] F. Sources that have been issued a construction permit or registered under a general construction 25 
permit under 20.2.72 NMAC shall be assessed an annual fee of [one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500)] $2,800.  26 
Sources that have filed a notice of intent under 20.2.73 NMAC and received a written determination by the 27 
department that a permit is not required shall be assessed an annual fee of $700.  The applicable annual fee shall be 28 
assessed if the construction permit, general construction permit registration or notice of intent was in active status as 29